XLRBUZI - Buzias - Buzias Aero West

Airport details

State TIMIS
Country Romania
Region
Elevation 399ft (122m)
Timezone GMT +2
Coordinates 45.65427,21.57878
Type land
ICAO code XLRBUZI
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 09 / 27
length 701m (2300ft)
bearing 90°/270°
width 25m (82ft)
surface grass
Runway 16/ 34
length 801m (2628ft)
bearing 158°/338°
width 25m (82ft)
surface grass
Communication
BUZIAS AERO WEST ATC 128.900
BUZIAS AERO WEST ATC 128.900
BUZIAS AERO WEST ATC 128.900
BUZIAS AERO WEST ATC 128.900
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
TIM TRAIAN VUIA (TIMISOARA) NDB 12.3 305.3°
TSR TRAIAN VUIA (TIMISOARA) NDB 15 300.9°
LG) LUGOJ TACAN 17.8 81°
TA TIMISOARA NDB 18.2 297.7°
CNI DME 28.4 275.2°
VAC VRSAC VOR/DME 33 207.7°
VRA VRSAC NDB 36.1 206.9°

ARD ARAD NDB

36.6 320.6°

frequency
338

408

134

378

115.60

115

294

517
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PA PANCEVO (BELGRADE) NDB 60.5 230.8° 495

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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